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CTSASA Competition Results

Report Date: 2024-07-23

Results For: (2024) CTSASA Gauteng North English Sporting & FITASC Trapl Championships 2024

English Sporting (esp)

Overall CTSA No Name

1

2

2846

2071

1962

3193

5626

David Lillico Snr
Quintus de Flamingh SV
Etienne Cilliers Snr
Adriaan van Jaarsveld Snr

Helgard Truter Snr

Open
A

Open

Category Class Class Position

Al

A2

Province Prov Team Medal

CG

GN

GN

GN

FS

T2

T1

T1

T1

Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score

94

87

84

86

82

92

90

94

90

88

19

18

16

14

17

Total

186

177

178

176

170




Overall CTSA No Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2407

6552

3538

6092

5421

3320

6010

6440

6097

2845

4090

6103

6096

6420

Andre Kunz

J) Pretorius
Malcolm Dods
Zanko Symington
Rouvaun Symington
Kobus Myburgh
Jacques Botha
Bennie Bester
Jaco Kriel

Andrew Lillico
Bernard Arnoldi
Calista Vermaak
Anita Kriel

Barry Rohrs

Category Class Class Position

Snr
Snr
Vet
Jnr

Jnr

Vet
Snr
Snr
Vet
S\

Vet
Ldy
Ldy

Snr

Open
A

Open

A3

Bl

B2

B3

C1

C2

Province Prov Team Medal

CG

GN

EC

LIM

LIM

GN

GN

CG

CG

CG

GN

CG

CG

CG

T2

T2

Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score

86

81

74

82

80

77

72

78

80

76

75

54

54

46

84

85

90

80

82

84

86

79

75

78

69

64

63

53

18

Total

170

166

164

162

162

161

158

157

155

154

144

118

117

99




Overall CTSA No Name

20 4740

21 3713

JJ Symington

Dean Le Roux

FITASC Trapl (T1)

Overall CTSA No Name

1 1962
2 2846
3 5626
4 6097
5 4330
6 6103
7 6230
8 6551
9 3713

Etienne Cilliers
David Lillico
Helgard Truter
Jaco Kriel

Theo Botoulas
Calista Vermaak
Oscar Basch
Franco Meintjes

Dean Le Roux

Category Class Class Position

Snr

Snr

Open

C

Category Class Class Position

Man
Man
Snr
Snr
Snr
Lady
Vet
Man

Man

A

HG1

HG2

HG3

Province Prov Team Medal
LIM

CG

Province Prov Team Medal
GN

CG

FS

CG

NC

CG

EC

Temp

CG

Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score

0 85

0 56

Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score

281

268

258

253

249

247

224

201

169

Total

85

56

Total

281

268

258

253

249

247

224

201

169




